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Event 48: Team Pursuits Masters Men A
12 Laps - Result

1. 326 Gcc 3:53.601
Half Lap

Lap 1 26.868 26.868 (2)
Lap 2 19.841 46.709 (2)
Lap 3 18.862 1:05.572 (2)
Lap 4 18.770 1:24.342 (2)
Lap 5 18.065 1:42.408 (2)
Lap 6 18.744 2:01.152 (2)
Lap 7 37.885 2:39.037 (2)
Lap 8 19.117 2:58.155 (2)
Lap 9 18.132 3:16.287 (2)

Lap 10 19.097 3:35.384 (2)
Lap 11 18.216 3:53.601 (1)

2. 324 Bbn A 3:56.884 +3.283
Half Lap 28.105 28.105 (3)

Lap 1 24.999 24.999 (1)
Lap 2 18.939 43.939 (1)
Lap 3 18.939 1:02.878 (1)
Lap 4 18.060 1:20.939 (1)
Lap 5 18.242 1:39.181 (1)
Lap 6 19.635 1:58.817 (1)
Lap 7 19.056 2:17.874 (1)
Lap 8 19.594 2:37.468 (1)
Lap 9 20.196 2:57.665 (1)

Lap 10 20.047 3:17.712 (1)
Lap 11 19.342 3:37.055 (1)
Lap 12 19.828 3:56.884 (2)

3. 322 Gcc A 4:03.447 +9.846
Half Lap 25.766 25.766 (2)

Lap 1 48.222 48.222 (4)
Lap 2 19.581 1:07.804 (4)
Lap 3 19.879 1:27.683 (4)
Lap 4 19.723 1:47.406 (4)
Lap 5 20.265 2:07.672 (4)
Lap 6 19.815 2:27.487 (3)
Lap 8 38.986 3:06.473 (3)
Lap 9 19.436 3:25.910 (3)

Lap 10 19.060 3:44.971 (3)
Lap 11 18.475 4:03.447 (3)

4. 325 Bbn B 4:20.796 +27.195
Half Lap 24.999 24.999 (1)

Lap 1 49.591 49.591 (5)
Lap 2 20.609 1:10.201 (5)
Lap 3 21.149 1:31.350 (5)
Lap 4 21.145 1:52.496 (5)
Lap 5 20.369 2:12.865 (5)
Lap 6 21.176 2:34.041 (5)
Lap 7 21.332 2:55.374 (4)
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Lap 8 20.940 3:16.315 (5)
Lap 9 21.163 3:37.478 (4)

Lap 10 21.864 3:59.343 (4)
Lap 11 21.453 4:20.796 (4)

5. 323 Pres 4:24.762 +31.161
Half Lap 28.111 28.111 (4)

Lap 1 43.429 43.429 (3)
Lap 2 18.681 1:02.111 (3)
Lap 3 20.644 1:22.755 (3)
Lap 4 20.971 1:43.726 (3)
Lap 5 22.465 2:06.191 (3)
Lap 6 22.607 2:28.799 (4)
Lap 7 23.067 2:51.866 (3)
Lap 8 22.512 3:14.379 (4)
Lap 9 23.438 3:37.817 (5)

Lap 10 46.945 4:24.762 (5)


